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ERASMUS PROGRAMME DIRECTORS 2019-20 

SUBJECT  Programme Director  School Email Address Phone 
Number 

Office Address 

Aerospace Engineering Dr Gasser Abdelal School of Mechanical and 
Aerospace Engineering 

g.abdelal@qub.ac.uk 4123 05.027 Ashby Tower 

Agriculture Dr Irene Grant School of Biological 
Sciences 

i.grant@qub.ac.uk 2109 0G.421 MBC, Block 97 
Health Sciences 

Agriculture - Loughry 
College 

Dr Claire Hughes Loughry College Claire.Hughes@daera-ni.gov.uk 028 8676 
8320 

 

Anthropological Studies Dr Jamie Hagen 
(outgoing students) 
Dr Jamie Pow 
(incoming students) 

School of History, 
Anthropology, Philosophy 
and Politics 

J.Hagen@qub.ac.uk 
 
J.Pow@qub.ac.uk 

1316 
 
3165 

01.006, 25 University 
Square 
0G.005, 24 University 
Square 

Archaeology  Dr Maarten Blaauw School of Natural and 
Built Environment 

maarten.blaauw@qub.ac.uk 3895 0G.009, 42 Fitzwilliam 
Street 

Architecture Dr Sean Cullen School of Natural and 
Built Environment 

Sean.Cullen@qub.ac.uk  4438 0G.320A, DKB, Stranmillis 
Road 

Biology and 
Biochemistry 

Dr Irene Grant School of Biological 
Sciences 

i.grant@qub.ac.uk 2109 0G.421 MBC, Block 97 
Health Sciences 

Chemical Engineering Dr Paul Stevenson School of Chemistry and 
Chemical Engineering 

p.stevenson@qub.ac.uk 4426 0G.411 (32.G) David Keir 
Building 

Chemistry Dr Paul Stevenson School of Chemistry and 
Chemical Engineering 

p.stevenson@qub.ac.uk 4426 0G.411 (32.G) David Keir 
Building 

Civil Engineering Dr Ulrich Ofterdinger School of Natural and 
Built Environment 

u.ofterdinger@qub.ac.uk 4517 
 

02.022, David Keir 
Building 

Computer Science Dr Deepak Padmanabhan 
 

School of Electronics, 
Electrical Engineering and 
Computer Science 

D.Padmanabhan@qub.ac.uk 
 

4874 03.005 Computer Science 
Building, Malone Road 

Drama Dr Miguel Ortiz 
 

School of Arts, English and 
Languages 

M.Ortiz@qub.ac.uk 4470 02.030, 2 University 
Square 
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Electrical Engineering  Dr Hien-Quoc Ngo 
(Outgoing students & 
incoming students once they 
have arrived) 
 

Dr David McNeill  
(incoming students pre-
arrival) 

School of Electronics, 
Electrical Engineering and 
Computer Science 

hien.ngo@qub.ac.uk 
 
 
 
Dw.McNeill@qub.ac.uk> 

1718 
 
 
 
4534 

0G.023 ECIT Titanic 
Quarter 
 
 
07.012 Ashby Tower 
 

English Dr Stefanie Lehner 
 

School of Arts, English and 
Languages 

s.lehner@qub.ac.uk 3398 
 

02.002 1 University 
Square 

Environmental 
Planning 

Dr Linda Fox-Rogers School of Natural and 
Built Environment 

l.fox-rogers@qub.ac.uk 4357 03.006 (32.3) David Keir 
Building 

French Studies Dr Dominique Jeannerod School of Arts, English and 
Languages 

d.jeannerod@qub.ac.uk 3335 03.002 8 University 
Square 

Geography Dr Patricia Warke School of Natural and 
Built Environment 

p.warke@qub.ac.uk 3518 
 

02.016 Geography 
Building 7 Elmwood Ave 

History Dr Jamie Hagen 
(outgoing students) 
Dr Jamie Pow 
(incoming students) 

School of History, 
Anthropology, Philosophy 
and Politics 

J.Hagen@qub.ac.uk 
 
J.Pow@qub.ac.uk 

1316 
 
3165 

01.006, 25 University 
Square 
0G.005, 24 University 
Square 

Law Dr Gerard Kelly School of Law  gerard.kelly@qub.ac.uk 3806 
 

07.007 Main Site Tower 
Block 17 Main Site 

Management Dr Subhadip Chakrabarti Queen’s Management 
School  

s.chakrabarti@qub.ac.uk 4760 02.016 Riddel Hall Block 3  

Mathematics  Dr Thomas Huettemann School of Mathematics 
and Physics 

t.huettemann@qub.ac.uk 1940 02.024 Old Physics Block, 
6 Main Site 

Mechanical 
Engineering 

Dr Gasser Abdelal School of Mechanical and 
Aerospace Engineering 

g.abdelal@qub.ac.uk 4123 05.027 Ashby Tower 

Medicine Dr Alyson McVeigh 
Ms Christina McQuillan 
(Admin Support) 

School of Medicine erasmusmed@qub.ac.uk 
 

2435 0G.003 Whitla Medical 
Building  Block 97 MBC 

Music Dr Miguel Ortiz 
 

School of Arts, English and 
Languages 

M.Ortiz@qub.ac.uk 4470 02.030, 2 University 
Square 

Nursing Dr Catherine Monaghan School of Nursing and 
Midwifery 

nursing@qub.ac.uk  
c.a.monaghan@qub.ac.uk 

2385 06.322, MBC, Block 97 
Health Science 

Pharmacy Dr Irina Tikhonova School of Pharmacy i.tikhonova@qub.ac.uk 2202 02.061, Pharmacy & MCI 
Block, 98 Health Science 

Philosophy Dr Jamie Hagen 
(outgoing students) 

School of History, 
Anthropology, Philosophy 

J.Hagen@qub.ac.uk 
 

1316 
 

01.006, 25 University 
Square 
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Dr Jamie Pow 
(incoming students) 

and Politics J.Pow@qub.ac.uk 3165 0G.005, 24 University 
Square 

Physics Dr David Jess School of Mathematics 
and Physics 

d.jess@qub.ac.uk 6338 
 

01.030 David Bates 
Building, 7 College Park 

Politics and 
International Studies 

Dr Jamie Hagen 
(outgoing students) 
Dr Jamie Pow 
(incoming students) 

School of History, 
Anthropology, Philosophy 
and Politics 

J.Hagen@qub.ac.uk 
 
J.Pow@qub.ac.uk 

1316 
 
3165 

01.006, 25 University 
Square 
0G.005, 24 University 
Square 

Portuguese Studies Dr Tori Holmes 
 (outgoing students) 
Dr Anne Holloway 
(incoming students) 

School of Arts, English and 
Languages 

t.holmes@qub.ac.uk 
 
a.holloway@qub.ac.uk 

3632 
 
5281 

03.001, 9 University 
Square 
0G.003, 9 University 
Square 

Psychology Dr Gülseli Baysu School of Behavioural 
Sciences  

g.baysu@qub.ac.uk  4366 0G.433 David Keir 
Building 

Social Work  
 

Dr Gerry Marshall 
 

School of Social Sciences, 
Education and Social 
Work 

gerard.marshall@qub.ac.uk 3220 01.027 Sociology and 
Social Work 6 College 
Park 

Sociology Dr Gerry Marshall 
 

School of Social Sciences, 
Education and Social 
Work 

gerard.marshall@qub.ac.uk 3220 01.027 Sociology and 
Social Work 6 College 
Park 

Spanish Studies 
 

Dr Ricki O'Rawe 
(outgoing students) 
Dr Anne Holloway 
(incoming students) 

School of Arts, English and 
Languages 
 

r.orawe@qub.ac.uk 
 
a.holloway@qub.ac.uk 

3330 
 
5281 

Rm: 01.004, 8 University 
Square 
Rm: 0G.003, 9 University 
Square 

Theology  Mr David Grant Institute of Theology d.grant@qub.ac.uk 3329 Rm: 01.006, 21 University 
Square 
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